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OFFICE ORDER

Ishwariganj, Baikunthpur, Bithoor, Kanpur

Maharana Pratap Ayurvedic Medical
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In Partial Modification of the letter no. f”‘f’ﬁmfz”/-?”"’ /5?0 dated 02]12/2"2'4

Following of Sport Council Committee for the Maharana Pratap Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital.

Dr.Alok Kumar Mishra, Director Administration & Facility
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- Dr. Ankit Gupta , Assistant Professor Department of RSBK ( Member Secretary )

- Dr. Manish Kumar Singh , Assistant Professor Department Of Shalya Tantra ( Member )
- Dr. Prashant Singh Bhadauria , Assistant Professor Department Of Agadtantra (Member )
- Dr. Komal Mishra , Assistant Professor Department Of PTSR (Member )

Dr. Jamuna Uranw , Assistant Professor Department Of Kriya Sharir (Member )

- Dr.Shalini Verma , Assistant Professor Department Of Samhita Siddhanta (Member )
. Dr. Upendra Kumar , Assistant Professor Department Of Kaya Chikitsa (Member )
- Dr. Mamta Ojha , Assistant Professor Department Of Dravyaguna (Member )

The committee will meet periodically and work on Student sports council .the College shall constitute sports
council by selection process unless specified by the affiliating university

Sport Council Committee Member

S.No | Name of Committee Members | Position Email

1 Dr.Ankit Gupta Member Secretary | drankit@mpgi.edu.in

2, Dr.Manish Kumar Singh Member drmanish@mpgi.edu.in
3i Dr.Prashant Singh Bhadauria Member drprashanti@mpgi.edu.in
4. Dr.Komal Mishra Member drkomal@mpgi.edu.in
3. Dr.Jamuna Uranw Member drjamuna@mpgi.edu.in
6. Dr. Shalini Verma Member drshalini@mpgi.edu.in
T Dr. Upendra Kumar Member drupendra@mpgi.edu.in
8. Dr. Mamta Ojha Member drmamta@mpgi.edu.in

Prof. (Dr.) B.P Patel
Principal
MPAMC’H Kanpur

Mob. 9219871085, 9219871086 » Email : mpame.official@mpgi.edu.in
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